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Rolling Herd Average
The following are reported from the production report for

January, 1985 based on a 365 day Rolling Herd Average Only
those herds with an average production of 650 pounds or
more of butterfat are reported

Owner No.
Cows Lbs.

Milk
j Lbs.

Fat

Carl A Farms
BrianRuch
Paul & Ken Wagner
Heisler Brothers
James Rodichock
Miller& Rex

56 5
27 7.
55 7
67 8
64 7
348
62 3
52 3

20,996
19,862
20,005
18,831
17,957
17,818
17,453
16,694

Bruce Leatherman
Larry Hepler

The records are based on 305 days or less, 2x actualproduction

Owner Lbs.
MilkName or No. Age

Carl A Farms
French: 8-11

James Rodichock
Alix

Elam Stoltzfus
Linda

Carl A Farms
Irene
Fundo

James Rodichock
Sandy

Carl A Farms
Plum

William R Daubert
JJ

Brian Ruch
Sugar

William R Daubert
Regina

Snyder Brothers
Cornne

William R Daubert
Eileen

7PERMAN-
MANUFACTURING CORP.

AIR-O-MATIC
VENTILATION

SYSTEMS

&
WallFan

ithHood And Cabinet

4-10

6-10

Larry Hepler
Toby

Lester D Moyer
Pansy

Larry Helper
Bonnie

Melvin E Stoltzfus
Rachel

Elam Stoltzfus
62

Theodore S Wilson
J HowardRoth

Breezyvale Farms
Raymond Gross

787

HOLLANDER RD, RD3
NEW HOLLAND, PA

17557
717-354-9611

UTILITY TRAILERS Gross Cap.
3,000 to

24,000 lbs.

Variety
ofSizes

Made to Order

Zimmerman Rugged rffii
Heavy Duty Wagon Gear w

Availablein 6,8 &10 ton sizes. W \
Also 12 ton tandem axle unit. \
Options include adjustable quick hitch'tongue, various *

size wheels andtires.

Raymond Reichwem
Pansy

Raymond Reichwem
Boots

Jersey Acres Farms
Sonja

Delaware Val College
Richard 0Smith
Ken&Virgmia Hager
Crooked Acres Dairy
Happi Hollow Farm
Walter&David Wurster
Delaware Val College
Robert-Donald Crouse
George&David Bishop
Paul L-Kevm Bishop
David RWolfmger
Bishcroft Farm

Walter&David Wurster
Jamne 3

Crooked Acres Dairy
Ellenor 3

Clifford W Moyer
Abigail 3

Robert A Holland
Lilly 3

I loyd Lichtenwalner
Elisa 3

Robert-Barry Gehman
Faythe 3
Freda 3

Carl RKresge
Dana 3
Leslie 3

Happi Hollow Farm
64 3

Joe&Lmda Ford
Pride 3

David R Walton
RoyalQß 3

Breezyvale Farms
Cora 3
Lilly 3

James&Louise Beyer
Lenore 4

CALL FOR PRICES AND YOUR LOCAL DEALER

26,257

24,135

18,535

21,848
24,131

21,421

21,421

18,571

20,148

20,998

21 085

17 359

1030

1012

947

938
917

903

852

815

802

792

791
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SULBRA COUNTY DHIA
February, 1985

Records made onA.M.-P.M. Alternate Method
are designated by A.

ROLLING HERDAVERAGES -

(550 LBS. BUTTERFAT AND OVER)
Dennis Vickie Boyd 3 32 3 86 4 20,288
Richard R Higley 3 89 7 82 8 17,501
Raymond Norconk 3 40 6 88 0 19,056
Lambert Farms 3 123 9 89 7 17,901
Williamß Hart 3 71 8 88 6 17,661
CE Arey&R Coombs 3 46 2 86 7 18,548
Ronald Hembury 3 92 6 861 16,484
Joan M Woodhead 3 29 9 84 4 16,934
William Hottenstem 3 55 0 82 3 17,990

COMPLETED LACTATIONS OF 750POUNDS OR MORE
OR BUTTERFAT

CE Arey&R Coombs
Shirley 3

Ronald Hembury
BigSue 3

Joan M Woodhead
Bilhe 3
Wisper 3

John&Marvm Brown
Brenda 3

Lambert Farms
Twinkle 3
Donna 3

Richard R Higley
Lane 3
Lorna 3

William B Hart
100 Y 3

Raymond Norconk
Patsy 3

5-8 305 23,208

6-9 305 23,982

5- 305
6- 293

4-2 305 24,882

4-7 305
2-9 305

25,412
21,476

5 7 293
3-1 305

22,735
20,968

5-7 305 26,268

511 305 21,128
23,737

19,978

23,456
GARRETT COUNTY DHIA

February, 1985
The following dairy farms were the top 20 milk producers as

of February 1985for Garrett County, Md Records are official
DHI based on 365 test days

17,272

20,944

22,097
21,442

Philip Beachy
MennoJ Yoder
Eli Kmsmger
Carl Bender
Alton J Yoder
Paul&Henry Kmsmger
Homer Kmsmger
Henry Tice
Edgar R Yoder
Tobie Kmsmger
Margroff Brothers
Robert W Bender
Ezra Schrock
Simon J Tice
David W Yoder
Ernest L Ganoe
Oren Bender
WilliamKamp
David Peachey
Charles Mason Jr

20,899
20,700
20,588
20,418
20,000
19,681
19,654
19,516
19,415
19,039
19,035
18,636

‘ 18,273
18,130
17,975
17,935
17,932
17,756
17,381
17 314

21,890
20,199

21,633

20,730

17,531

20,847
23,099

305 15,617 846

One stop for all of your
dual wheel needs.

Your M&W Dual Wheel dealer h
thing you will need this spring for add
tion and flotation. • T RAIL UNIVE
OPEN CENTER WHEELS for quick co
sion from duals to single wheels. #DI
AXLE HUBS when the load must be plai
the axle. • DOUBLE STRENGTH, SUP
ER STRENGTH and FLAT PLATE
WHEELS for a choice of wheels to fit

strep ith rei imrements

• HUB EXTENSIONS and SPACER BANDS
for added flotation in row crops. £ STEP-

UP KITS and WHEELS for increased speed
and fuel economy. #SPECIAL APPLI-
CATION DUALS. From economy duals
to duals for big 4 wheel drive tractors,

M&W has the most complete line of
dual wheel products available.

THE NAME TO LOOK FOR IN DUALS

Wheel and Direct
Axle Hub. M&WL GEAR

Contact your M&W Representative today.
HAMILTON EQUIPMENT, INC,

WholesaleDistributors
567South Reading Hoad, P.O. Box 478

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone; 717/733-7951

732
726
705
673
672
668
658
653A
650

925

917

906/
797/

887

880
840

856
806

818

771

16,939

17,486

9-4 21,459

4-1 20,255

4 1 22,353

4-3 21,136

20,434

4 3 15,006

BUCKS COUNTY DHIA
February, 1985

B 3 56 1 87 8
3 33 2 87 1
3 40 0 88 1
2 65 2 88 3

B 3 47 1 89 1
3 56 3 89 0

B 3 82 0 92 1
3 57 0 89 0
5 10 9 89 0

B 3 67 6 86 5
3 914 88 0

B 3 69 0 86 3
3 34 4 90 6
3 121.9 89.8
3 88 4 87 6
3 44 2 88 4

305

304

305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305

305

305
305

;ile,
ical
OR

And
'orn

786

780

774

771

766

766

757

757

20,359
18,944
18,938
14,860
18,788
18,968
19,174
19,263
15,250
17,668
17,995
18,510
18,104
17,656
18,794
17,921

852

751

797

765

765

813
800

855
819

768

787

781

786
809

18,934
23,440


